
GLY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

P.O. Box 6728
Bellevue, Washington  98008-0728

GLY Job #: ####

Owner: Company Inc.

Project: Project Name

Date: 6-Aug-12

Subcontractor: SUBCONTRACTOR ABC, INC.

123 Main St.
Seattle, WA 98765

Original Contract Price $5,000.00
Correction by Change Orders $125.00

Current Revised Contract Amount $5,125.00
Less Previous Payments $4,612.50

Sub-Total $512.50
Less (Itemizing):

NET AMOUNT DUE $512.50

FINAL WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIEN

The undersigned subcontractor (materials, men, etc.) warrants to GLY Construction, Inc.
under Contract # #### that all wages, bills for materials, equipment,

services and supplies furnished and used by the undersigned in connection with the work
on this project have been paid in  full, and that all taxes, fees and contributions owing in
connection therewith have been paid. The undersigned further, and for and in consideration
of final payment as shown above, releases said GLY Construction, Inc. from any and all
claims arising under or in connection with said project or contract and that all change
orders and miscellaneous charges have been taken into consideration in the above 
balance due. 

It is further understood the guarantee starts 31-Jul-12 , and it is our intention to comply

with the specifications regarding this.

    Subcontractor: SUBCONTRACTOR ABC, INC.

By

Title
Notary Public:

Sworn before me this________day of _________________, 201___

____________________________________

Notary Public in and for the State of _______________________ ,
residing in _____________________.  My commission expires ______________ .

File: Book1 BLANK FINAL


